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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 MUHSINA S KOULATH (MTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
MYSORE MALA, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
MYSORE MALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

2 17/01/2026 LIBA NEHRIN 
KANCHIRA THODI

JASEEL K T (FTHR) PANNIKKOTTU 
THODI, 

CHENNAMANGALLOOR, 
MUKKAM, 

CHENNAMANGALLOOR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

3 17/01/2026 Adhithya Ramesh 
Ramesh

Ramesh (FTHR) Kanisiyil, 
Kannappankund, 

Puthuppadi, 
Mylellampara, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  

4 17/01/2026 Febina Sherin P V Abuthahir M (HSBN) Kayakkal House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam, 673639, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 ANAS A K YUNUS (FTHR) ADAKKAMARAKOOTATHIL, 
AYIPOTTAMMAL, 

THAZHEKODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

6 17/01/2026 AMAL GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

GANAPATHIPLACKAL, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

7 17/01/2026 Salmanul Faris K K Ashraf (FTHR) Kappikunnumal, 
Valliyadu, Puthuppadi, 
Kythapoyil, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  

8 17/01/2026 ISHA FATHIMA ABDUL BASHEER K 
A  (FTHR)

MELEIRANHIKKAL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

9 17/01/2026 NASRIN A UBAIR (FTHR) ALLAKKATTIL, 
THEKKUMKUTTY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

AALY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 17/01/2026 Unais T I Ashraf (FTHR) THECHIYATTIL, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

11 17/01/2026 Bhagisha M Suresh Babu M (FTHR) Moottoly, Mankayam, 
Koombara P O, 

Koodaranhi, 
Koodaranhi, 673604, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 AZEEZ N T NABEESA (MTHR) MELEKOTTIVATTATH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

13 17/01/2026 SHABANA K MAIMOONA (OTHR) THAITHOTTATHIL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

14 17/01/2026 ELIZABETH JOHN DANIEL PAUL (HSBN) KUMBAPPILLIL, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

15 17/01/2026 IRFAN A ABDURAHIMAN A 
(FTHR)

AKKARADATHIYIL, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHEKODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

16 17/01/2026 Asna K K Mirshad C (HSBN) Kanakkencheri, 
Mukkam, Kodiyathur, 
Kodiyathur, 673602, 

Thiruvambady

  

17 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABAN 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALOLY, 
ENGAPUZHA 

PUDUPPADI P O, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

18 17/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
A K 

YOUNUS (FTHR) 21/143, 
Adakkamarakoottathil, 

Pulparamba, 
Chennamangallur, 
673602, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 UMAYYAKUTTI ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
MURINGAMPURAYI, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

MYSORE MALA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

20 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
P S 

SAITHALVI (FTHR) PARIYANITHODI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

21 17/01/2026 RAISHAD 
MALAKARAN 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MALAKARAN, 
MARANCHATTY,KOOMBARA 

P O, KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

22 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MOLIKKAV, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

23 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeeb K 
K 

Hafsath K (MTHR) Kakkatte, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam, 673639, 

Kozhikode

  

24 17/01/2026 JINOJ BABY BABY P J (FTHR) PANAKKAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEEDIKAPPARA, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

25 17/01/2026 LIYA KAMAL PASHA KAMAL PASHA T 
(FTHR)

CHALIKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ENGAPUZHA,PUTHUPPADI 
P O, ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

26 17/01/2026 SHANIL M BASHEERUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTL, 
GOTHAMBU ROAD, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

27 17/01/2026 AFSAL RAHMAN S M MUJEEB RAHMAN S 
M (FTHR)

SAIDUKUDIYIL, 
KAMBIKUNNU 
PUTHUPPADI, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 17/01/2026 ALONA SHIJU SHIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) KUDIPPARA HOUSE, 
ANAYOD, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 

P O, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

29 17/01/2026 FATHIMA LIMINA MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KULAPPURATH, 
ALINTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

30 17/01/2026 SUNISHA M DIVAKARAN M 
(FTHR)

manakkattu, 
Thondimmal, 

Kozhikode, mukkom, 
673602, Thamarassery

  

31 17/01/2026 HABIDA M SUNEER N A (HSBN) 457/A, NAGERI 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

32 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED K H KATTAMKUZHI 
HASSAN (FTHR)

13/467 
KATTAMKUZHI, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 17/01/2026 Nahrin K K K K NOORJAHAN A P A P 
(MTHR)

E MC2, Areeparambil,, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

34 17/01/2026 Fathimath Zahara K Muhammed Rafi K 
(FTHR)

Keezhkalathil, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

35 17/01/2026 ALLEN P VARGHESE VARGHESE P J (FTHR) PANDIAMPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

36 17/01/2026 JIMSON E R RAMESAN C (FTHR) 1/126 C EDAYATH, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

37 17/01/2026 FILDHA P M MANSOOR P K (FTHR) PANDIKASALA, 
OTTAPOYIL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

38 17/01/2026 THASLEEM P P ABDULKADER P P 
(FTHR)

OZHALIPURAM, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY P O, 

673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

39 17/01/2026 MUHSINA P S SAIDALAVI (FTHR) POKKATTU HOUSE, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

40 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAROOQUE K P 

suhara (MTHR) NADUKKANDI, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
kallurutty, 673582, 

kozhikode

  

41 17/01/2026 ANUSREE A K MANI A K (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673603, KOZHIKODE

  

42 17/01/2026 HASHIM RAZACK M 
K 

ABDURAZACK M K 
(FTHR)

MATHIYAM 
KALLINGAL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

43 17/01/2026 MISNA SALAM K ABDUSSALAM K 
(FTHR)

KURUNGOTT, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

44 17/01/2026 FEMINA HIBA MANSOOR (FTHR) PANDIKASALA, 
OTTAPOYIL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

45 17/01/2026 Jamsheer Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Kadachi Thodika, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikkode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

46 17/01/2026 AKHILA M RAVEENDRAN M T 
(FTHR)

MANNINGATHODIKA, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

47 17/01/2026 ALEN C JIBSON JIBSON C C (FTHR) CHIRAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

48 17/01/2026 SADHIYA KAMAL 
PASHA 

KAMAL PASHA 
(FTHR)

CHALIKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MAMMUNNIPADI,PUTHUPPADI 
P O, ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

49 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEL K 

ABDULNASAR 
(FTHR)

KANNATTIL 
KUNNATH, 

MURATHUMOOLA, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

50 17/01/2026 NEELIMA SHAJU SHAJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

ERAVIKULANGARA, 
MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

51 17/01/2026 Hida Nishiriya V P Abdulla V P (FTHR) Velipuravan House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

52 17/01/2026 Muhammed Anzil Ashraf (FTHR) 76, Koodaranji, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

53 17/01/2026 NASEEBA P AMEER P (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

54 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS M

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

55 17/01/2026 ALEENA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOHN 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURACKAL, 
KALPINI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

56 17/01/2026 ALEENA SHIJU SHIJU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

02/371 
VADAKKEPURATH, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

57 17/01/2026 ASEEM MUHAMMED 
K 

MUHAMMED ANVAR 
K (FTHR)

17/262,KANAKKANCHERY, 
SOUTH 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

58 17/01/2026 Sajitha Premdas K (HSBN) Koodathingal, 
Koodaranhi P O, 

Koodaranhi, 
Koodaranhi, 673604, 

Thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

59 17/01/2026 ANJU SHAJI SEBIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PINAKKATT, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

60 17/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
XAVIER 

XAVIER (HSBN) MURINGAKKUDIYIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

61 17/01/2026 HADIYA A M NISAMUDHEEN 
ARAYATTUMANNIL 

(FTHR)

ARAYATTUMANNIL, 
CHENNAMANGALUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

62 17/01/2026 FAIJAS V P ABDULLATHEEF 
VALEPPARAMMAL 

(FTHR)

VALEPPARAMMAL 
KOZHIPPARAMBIL, 

CHERUVADI, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

63 17/01/2026 Reshma P R BIJU V R (HSBN) 11/466 
PALLIKKUNNU 

HOUSE, odungakkad, 
PUTHUPPADY, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

64 17/01/2026 SREEHARSHA A K MANI AK (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673603, KOZHIKODE

  

65 17/01/2026 Bhavya PK Bindu P (MTHR) Paikkattil, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

66 17/01/2026 MAREENA FRANSIS BIJU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KALARITHARA, 
ERUDE, 

KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 17/01/2026 FASEELA P C ABDUL HAMEED P C 
(FTHR)

11/288, PATTAR 
CHOLAYIL, PATTAR 

CHOLAYIL, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

68 17/01/2026 MUHSINA MUNEER MUNEER K P (FTHR) KUVAPPARAMMAL, 
GOTHAMBAROAD, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

69 17/01/2026 NAHNA NILOFAR SHARMINA (MTHR) KEERANTHODIKA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

70 17/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K M (HSBN)

201/ 
KIZHAKKEKANDI, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
NOORAMTHODE, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

71 17/01/2026 SNEHA K V SANTHOSH (FTHR) ALATHUVEETIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

72 17/01/2026 RINU XAVIER XAVIER (FTHR) MURINGAKKUDIYIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

73 17/01/2026 ADIL O K SUBAIR PUTHALATH 
(FTHR)

ORAMKUZHIYIL, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHEKODE, 

MANASSERY, 673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

74 17/01/2026 MUHSINA K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUYYODIYIL, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

75 17/01/2026 Bindu A K krishnan chettiar (FTHR) puthalath, thechiyad, 
NEELESWARAM, 
kallurutty, 673582, 

kozhikode

  

76 17/01/2026 JUMNA M J ROBIN IBRAHIM MP 
(HSBN)

KOLANGARA, 
SOUTH 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

77 17/01/2026 Navaneetha Chandran P Chandran (FTHR) Ponnath, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

78 17/01/2026 Farha Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

10/407Apolukunnath(H)Pannikkode, 
Pannikkode, 
Kodiyathur, 

Pannikkode, 673602, 
Kozhikkode

  

79 17/01/2026 Bavithra V C Baskaran V C (FTHR) Variyan Chalil, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

80 17/01/2026 Anurag PT Bhaskaran (FTHR) Parakotu thodikayil, 
mutheri, neeleswaram, 
neeleswaram, 673582, 

kozhikode

  

81 17/01/2026 ADITH K ANANDHKUMAR C R 
(FTHR)

PULTHODIKAYIL 
HOUSE, NADUKIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

82 17/01/2026 Muhammed Arshid Ashraf (FTHR) 76, Koodaranji, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

83 17/01/2026 Fouzul Ameen N P Fousiya M C (MTHR) Nellikkaparambil, 
Manassery, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

84 17/01/2026 Jimna V Shaju V V (FTHR) 263 A, Pannicode 
Vennakkattuthodi, 

Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

85 17/01/2026 ADEEDA SUNENA K 
K

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K (FTHR)

KALAMKOMBAN, 
GETTUMPADI, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

86 17/01/2026 Sanjaydev K Premdas K (FTHR) Koodathingal, 
Koodaranhi P O, 

Koodaranhi, 
Koodaranhi, 673604, 

Thamarassery

  

87 17/01/2026 RISANA K S SALEEM (FTHR) KOYERI HOUSE, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MAILELLAMPARA 

POST, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

88 17/01/2026 ASWATHY V C VENU NATHAN V C 
(FTHR)

287 A, MANASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

MANASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

89 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA K SHAFI N (FTHR) KALLIDUMBIL, 
MANGALASSERY 

THOTTAM, 
THAZHECODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

90 17/01/2026 SHYANET J SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) NELLICKAL, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

91 17/01/2026 ANSAL T M MOIDEENKUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

THATTANCHERI, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

92 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ P A 

ASEES (FTHR) PADALI, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

93 17/01/2026 AYUSH A M ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

MUTTOOLI, 
THAROL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

94 17/01/2026 SHAMNA K K SHAMSEER P K 
(HSBN)

MOOPPANKUZHI, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

95 17/01/2026 Hasna Sherin P Habeeb Rahman C M 
(HSBN)

Chakkalapparambil 
House, Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

96 17/01/2026 Shijithra V C Bhaskaran (FTHR) Variyanchalil, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

97 17/01/2026 SHUBASREE A K MANI A K (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
THECHYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

98 17/01/2026 ALEN JAIS JAIS MATHEW (FTHR) KALLAKKAVUNKAL, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

99 17/01/2026 FAMNA T K MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
KUNNATHU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

100 17/01/2026 SAJIDHA M MUBASHEER T 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMKUTTY, 

MUKKAM, 
KUMARANELLUR 

PO, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

101 17/01/2026 HANNA SHERIN P ABDUL VAHAB 
PARAPPIL (FTHR)

PARAPPIL, 
GOTHAMBAROAD, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA 
PO, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

102 17/01/2026 Neethurajan P Rajan (FTHR) Ponnath, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

103 17/01/2026 MINHAJ C K KHALID C K (FTHR) CHERUKUNNATH, 
KARAKUTTY, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

104 17/01/2026 ELIYAMMA ULAHANNAN (HSBN) THUMBITHARAYIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

105 17/01/2026 AZIM MUHAMMED MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIL HOUSE, 
ROSE GARDEN 

VILLA ELOKKARA, 
ENGAPPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

106 17/01/2026 ADHILA M P MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
P (FTHR)

MELEPEEDIYAKKAL, 
KARAMOOLA, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

107 17/01/2026 RUBY RAYYAN ABOOBAKKER A 
(FTHR)

DILKUSH 
MAMPOYIL, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHAKODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

108 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEN E

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ERANJONA HOUSE, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

109 17/01/2026 Neeraj Kp Kp Subhosbabu Kp (FTHR) 323A, Pannicode 
Karaliparambil, 

Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

110 17/01/2026 VISMAYA M M BINDU A K (MTHR) puthalath, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
kallurutty, 673582, 

kozhikode

  

111 17/01/2026 ANNA CHERIYAN BINU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PALATHARA, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

112 17/01/2026 SNEHA JAMES JAMES SCARIA 
(FTHR)

MANNUKUSUMBIL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

113 17/01/2026 ASWANI K S SURESH K (FTHR) KANALAD, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

114 17/01/2026 HANANSHA O ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

19/28 A, ORUVINGAL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

115 17/01/2026 NASIL SHEHAN JAYAFARUDEEN P C 
(FTHR)

ODATHERUV 
HOUSE, 

ODATHERUV, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

116 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHANA 
K 

ABDUL NASAR  
(FTHR)

KETTINTEAKAYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

117 17/01/2026 Farsana AP Abdul Jabbar AP 
(FTHR)

Aryamparambath, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

118 17/01/2026 muhammed shamil muhammed rafeeque 
(FTHR)

kottusali, punnakkal, 
thiruvambady, 

punnakkal, 673603, 
thamarassery

  

119 17/01/2026 NANDANA M C MANOJ M S (FTHR) Maniyangottu chalil, 
Mariyappuram, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

120 17/01/2026 TINTU SEBASTIAN JAIS MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KALLAKKAVUNKAL, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
MAILELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

121 17/01/2026 SAFA T SUHARABI (MTHR) THANNIKKAL, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

122 17/01/2026 HENNA SHERIL P ALSHAD AHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

POOVATHIKKAL, 
KARAKUTTY, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

123 17/01/2026 AJMILA SHERIN A P ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

PUZHAMKUNNUMMAL, 
WEST KAITHAPOYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

124 17/01/2026 Jumaila P Nisamuddeen Madathil 
(HSBN)

10/2 /parappil Pannicod, 
Pannikkode, 
Kodiyathur, 

Pannikkode, 673602, 
Kozhikkode

  

125 17/01/2026 SUBHANA K M MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
CHEMBUKADAVU, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
CHEMBUKADAVU, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

126 17/01/2026 ARSHAD K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

2/68A, Kayalath, 
Mukkam, Kumaranellur, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

127 17/01/2026 LINET J SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) NELLICKAL, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

128 17/01/2026 MINI PRADEEP MAMAN (FTHR) PENDANATH, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 

673603, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

129 17/01/2026 ABDULLA MIDLAJ SULFEEKKAR (FTHR) CHATHAPARAMBAN, 
ALLY P O, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

130 17/01/2026 SOORAJ K V SANTHOSH ALATH 
(FTHR)

ALATH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

131 17/01/2026 MUBEENA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

CHUNDANKUZHI, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

132 17/01/2026 BHAVANA MANOJ MANOJ M S (FTHR) Maniyangottu Chalil, 
Mariyappuram, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

133 17/01/2026 RIYA BAISAM P C BAISAM P C (FTHR) POOLAKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

KARASSERI, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

134 17/01/2026 Muhammed Muhsin AP Muhammed AP (FTHR) Aryamparambath, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

135 17/01/2026 RIFANA FEBIN P P MUHAMMED ANSAR 
P P (FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

136 17/01/2026 Abhijith p s santhosh kumar (FTHR) PULTHODIKAYIL, 
nadukkil, neeleswaram, 
neeleswaram, 673582, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

137 17/01/2026 ASLAM MUNTHAZIR ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KONDOTTY 
PARAMBIL, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

138 17/01/2026 MAISAN FATHIMA 
FOUZ E N 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF E N (FTHR)

AKKARAPPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVADI, 
CHERUVADI, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
MAVOOR

  

139 17/01/2026 RISWAN E K MUNEER E K (FTHR) EDOLIKUNNATH, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

140 17/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA K A ABDUL SALIH K A 
(FTHR)

KURIYANI 
KUNNUMMAL, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

141 17/01/2026 RUBEENA 
SULTHANA 

IQBAL (FTHR) MOTHIRAPPARA, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

142 17/01/2026 ADIL SALEEM SALEEM (FTHR) CHENKUNDIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

143 17/01/2026 RAISHA FATHIMA RASHEED K K (FTHR) KARADIKANDATHIL, 
KARAKKUNNU 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

144 17/01/2026 JASMAL M SHAHINA K (WIFE) Kunnath Thadayil, 
Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 

Kodiyathur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

145 17/01/2026 JAMSHEENA N P MUHAMMED 
RAMSHEED M (HSBN)

MULLASSERY, 
ERANHIMAVU, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

146 17/01/2026 AYILYA P ARJUN P (HSBN) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
KUTTIPALA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

147 17/01/2026 BUSHRA K T SALEEM P P (HSBN) 19/233,PAYYADI 
PARAMBIL, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

148 17/01/2026 FARIS K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

2/68A, Kayalath, 
Mukkam, Kumaranellur, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

149 17/01/2026 LIYANA FATHIMA MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIL HOUSE, 
ROSE GARDEN 

VILLA ELOKKARA, 
ENGAPPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

150 17/01/2026 SAI KRISHNA A P GIREESH KUMAR A P 
(FTHR)

AREEPURATH, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

151 17/01/2026 NIDHA V ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

VELLAN VEEDU, 
BEKERYPADY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

152 17/01/2026 AJAS HAMEED P ABDUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

12/133 PUTHALATH 
HOUSE, CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

153 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHEERA P 

SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) PULLAMBADI, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

154 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID 

Basheer (FTHR) 45/10 Parappil 
Pannikkode, 
Pannnikkod, 
Kodiyathur, 

Pannikkode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

155 17/01/2026 DOMINIC SHAJU SHAJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ARACKAL, 
KODENCHERI, 
KODENCHERI, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

156 17/01/2026 Harsha Bibeesh (FTHR) Palliyaliyil, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

157 17/01/2026 HANI KANZ SHABEER ALI P A 
(FTHR)

POOVALLOOR, 
THIRUVAMBADI P O, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

158 17/01/2026 AKSHAY V VASANTHA KUMAR 
V (FTHR)

VASANTHAM 
HOUSE, PANNICODE, 

MUKKAM, 
PANNICODE POST, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

159 17/01/2026 JOYAL PAULSON PAULSON M M 
(FTHR)

MACHUKUZHIYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

160 17/01/2026 NOUSHIN E HUSSAIN E (FTHR) ERAKKODAN, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

161 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V P 

NASEEMA (MTHR) VILLOONNIPPARA, 
PAYONA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

162 17/01/2026 Kristo Sebes Renish Renish Sebastian 
(FTHR)

430, Maranchatty, 
Koodaranhi, Koombara, 
673604, Thiruvambady

  

163 17/01/2026 RATISH DAS K SHANMUKHAN 
DAS (FTHR)

PARAMBANATTU 
HOUSE, 

PONNAMKAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

164 17/01/2026 ANEESHA C ASEES (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

165 17/01/2026 SHAHANA JASMINE UMMAR (FTHR) MAMBURAM, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

166 17/01/2026 ALBIN BINOY BINOY T N (FTHR) NEDIYAKKAL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 
KODANCHERY, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

167 17/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE 

VILAKKOTTIL (FTHR)

VILAKKOTTIL, 
KARAKKUTTY, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

168 17/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj M V MUHAMMED 
MUNEER (FTHR)

MUTHUVATTIL, 
URUMIYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

169 17/01/2026 Hasla.P P Usuf P (FTHR) 406, Pannicode 
Paravariyil, 

Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

170 17/01/2026 MAJIDA GASSALI ABDURAZACK 
TOTTAKKAT (FTHR)

KUNECHITHODIKA, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

171 17/01/2026 SHIBINA T C ABDUL SALAM T C 
(FTHR)

THATTANCHERI, 
MALAMKUNNU, 
KODIYATHUR, 

MYSOORMALA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

172 17/01/2026 Shahana Sakkeer (FTHR) Kodinjipurath, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

173 17/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUMTHAS T K 

UNNIMOYI T K 
(FTHR)

THARIPPAKUNNUMMAL, 
POYIL, OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM 
POST, 673582, 
KOZHIKODE

  

174 17/01/2026 JAMNA SHARIN MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T K (FTHR)

THALEKKARA, 
THADAPARAMB, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

175 17/01/2026 REENA E P RAMADASAN C K 
(HSBN)

CHENNAMKUNNATH, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

176 17/01/2026 BASHEERA T SAJITHA V K (MTHR) 31/340 THOTTATHIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

177 17/01/2026 KUNHIMON C CHANDU (FTHR) CHERUPLAD 
VANABHOOMI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

178 17/01/2026 ANAGHA U SANTHOSH U (FTHR) UCHAKKAVIL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHOOR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

179 17/01/2026 MINI K V VARGHESE (FTHR) 4/484 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

HOUSE, 
PATHIPPARA, 

MEEMUTTY PO, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
KOZHIKODE

  

180 17/01/2026 KAMALA RAJU RAJU (HSBN) THAMARAKKUNNEL, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

181 17/01/2026 CHRISTIN JIMMY JIMMY ANTONY 
(FTHR)

THONAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

182 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
V 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V A (FTHR)

VATTOLI, 
THEYYAPPARA, 
KOODATHAYI, 

THEYYAPPARA, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

183 17/01/2026 ASHARAF K P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONDOTTY 
PARAMBAIL, 
KARASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

184 17/01/2026 NAFLA SHERIN C P Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) 10/47 Chathan 
puthuvayil Pannikkode, 
Pannikkod, Kodiyathur, 

Pannikkode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

185 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN P 

FEROZ (FTHR) PAMBODAN, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THIRUVAMPADY

  

186 17/01/2026 SMITHA CHERIAN P V CHERIAN (FTHR) KOODATHUMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

MANASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

187 17/01/2026 MARIYA MANUEL DETEESH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VATTAKUZHIYIL, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

188 17/01/2026 SHAJEERA P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (HSBN)

PUTHUKKUM 
PURATH, 

Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, 

Neeleswaram, 673582, 
Kozhikode

  

189 17/01/2026 DILNA SHERIN P K RAZAK (FTHR) PATHAYAKKODAN, 
PULLIPOYIL, 

MUKKAM, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

190 17/01/2026 FIDA K T Aboobacker Sidique K 
T (FTHR)

11/212,KOLOTHUM 
THODIKA, 

POTTAMMAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

191 17/01/2026 HAMAD SINAN SALEEM (FTHR) MANKARATHODY, 
PAYONA KAKKAD P 

O, PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

192 17/01/2026 FEBINA SHERIN K K SAINUL ABID C 
(HSBN)

CHAKKINGAL, 
KARUTHAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

193 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFEER P 

SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) PULLAMBADI, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

194 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA T P ABDUL RAFEEK 
(FTHR)

THOONGAMPURAM, 
MUTHALAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

195 17/01/2026 Shaheeda Kadeeja (MTHR) Karaliparamb, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

196 17/01/2026 NADHIYA K K ASHIQUE C K (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

197 17/01/2026 AJAY K BIJU K (FTHR) 20/155, Kozhancheri, 
Anayamkunnu, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

198 17/01/2026 Hiralekshmi E Sumod E (FTHR) 209, Pannicode 
Elayadath, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

199 17/01/2026 abdullah tanveer 
mohiyudheen 

tanveer mohiyudheen 
(FTHR)

manarussabeel, 
chennamangallur, 

thazhekode, 
chennamangallur, 

673602, thamarassery

  

200 17/01/2026 AASHIQUE SUHAIL ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KONDOTTY 
PARAMBIL, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

201 17/01/2026 SHAHLA K S BUSHRA A M (MTHR) 8/346-A, 
KIZHIKKATTIL, 

THECHIYAD, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

202 17/01/2026 SAFA T SUHARABI (MTHR) THANNIKKAL, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

203 17/01/2026 AMRUTHA I R RAVEENDRAN I I 
(FTHR)

IRUMBIDAKANDI, 
THECHYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

204 17/01/2026 SHABANA JASMIN MUJEEB (FTHR) Mathari, Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

205 17/01/2026 ANJALY V C RADHEESH E K 
(HSBN)

ETTARAM 
KOTTUMMAL, 
MANASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
MANASSERY P O, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

206 17/01/2026 SOUMINI P V KUNHIMON (HSBN) CHERUPLAD 
VANABHOOMI, 
PUTHUPPADY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

207 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
QUASIM T

MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

THUVARIKKAL, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

208 17/01/2026 JASEERA NAJEEB K V (HSBN) MANGATTIL, 
PALAKKAMPOYIL, 
MYSOREMAL P O, 
KUMARANALLUR, 

MYSOREMALA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

209 17/01/2026 AYISHA KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

PADALAKKATTIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODANCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

210 17/01/2026 AMAL P S SREEKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

PARAMBANATTU, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 

673603, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

211 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA M 
A 

FIROSE 
SHAMSUDEEN 

(HSBN)

KEEZHAPPATTU, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

212 17/01/2026 KALANA K ANEES (FTHR) 349, KOYANGODAN, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

213 17/01/2026 THAHIRA ABOOBACKKAR 
(HSBN)

BHAGAVATHI 
ALUNKAL, 

ADIVARAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

214 17/01/2026 Akhina K Prakasan K (FTHR) Keezhkalathil, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Thamarassery

  

215 17/01/2026 ANANYA I R RAVEENDRAN I I 
(FTHR)

IRUMBIDAKANDY, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

216 17/01/2026 HANNATH T P MUHAMMED T P 
(FTHR)

THENENGAPARAMBIL, 
CHULLIKKAPARAMBU, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

217 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS K V 

NAJEEB (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
MUKKAM,MYSORE 

MAL P O, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

218 17/01/2026 Jibinraj P Parvathy P (MTHR) Ponnath, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

219 17/01/2026 THERSYA CHACKO (HSBN) VATTUKULATHIL, 
KANJIRAD, 

KOODATHAI, 
VELAMCODE, 

673580, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

220 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA ABDUL BASHEER K  
M (FTHR)

KAMBAKKODAN, 
THOTTATHINKADAVU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

221 17/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB M P (HSBN)

KURUPPINKANDI, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 
KARASERY, 673602, 

MUKKAM

  

222 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA HADIYA ABDUL RAKEEK 
(FTHR)

THOONGAMPURAM, 
MUTHALAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

223 17/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K YOONUS (FTHR) 2/284, Kalayath, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

224 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN 

MUNEER K P (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
NORTH KARASSERI, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERI, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

225 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) PULLAMBADI, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

226 17/01/2026 SAJNA ASHRAF MAMU (FTHR) KONDOTTY 
PARAMBIL, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

227 17/01/2026 SHADIL MON SHAREEF M (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAKKAL, 
GOTHAMBAROAD, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

228 17/01/2026 Ajmal Favas P K Sulfikkar Ali (FTHR) Pandikashala, 
Muringampurayi, 

Kumaranellur P O, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

229 17/01/2026 Sangeetha Chandran (FTHR) Palliyaliiyil, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

230 17/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA SOMAN T K (FTHR) Kuruvithottathil, 
Punnakkal, 

Thiruvambady, 
Punnakkal, 673603, 

Thamarassery

  

231 17/01/2026 Athulkrishna MK Mk Sureshbabu MK Mk 
(FTHR)

290, Pannicode 
Pannikottuthodi, 

Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 
673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

232 17/01/2026 Rifa Haris Haris (FTHR) Kakkengal, 
Kumaranellur, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

233 17/01/2026 AKASH K MANI K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

234 17/01/2026 NABEESA HAMSA (HSBN) NELLIATTATHODIKA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

235 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MUTHI K Sadhik Ali K (FTHR) 10/85 Kolakkadan H 
Pannikode, Pannikode, 

Kodiyathur, 
Pannikkode, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

236 17/01/2026 AYISHA RIFNA ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KALYANATHOPPUPARAMBIL, 
KALPOOR VAYAL, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

237 17/01/2026 ANGEL MARIYA 
PHILIP 

PHILIP M C (FTHR) MYLADIYIL, 
POOVARANTHODE, 

KOODARANJI, 
POOVARANTHODE, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

238 17/01/2026 NIHALA K ANEES (FTHR) 349, KOYANGODAN, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

239 17/01/2026 ALTHAF A I IBRAYI A P (FTHR) AKATHOOT, SOUTH 
ENGAPUZHA 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

240 17/01/2026 ANJITHA REJI LIPSON THOMAS 
(HSBN)

VALLIKKATTU, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

241 17/01/2026 HADHY 
MOHIYADHEEN 

MOHIYADHEEN N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDIYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

242 17/01/2026 ROBERT TOMY TOMY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VALLOPPILLIL, 
ANAYODE, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSRY

  

243 17/01/2026 RASI BACKER Aboobacker (FTHR) 11/308,VEKKATTU, 
KURUVADANGAL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

244 17/01/2026 SHIMNA JASMIN JAFFER V (HSBN) KARIMPARATHODUKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

245 17/01/2026 MISRIYA JASMIN SHAMSUDHEEN R K 
(HSBN)

KANNADYPPOYIL, 
POOLODE 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

246 17/01/2026 GAYATHRI SOMAN SOMAN (FTHR) Kuruvithottathil, 
Punnakkal, 

Thiruvambady, 
Punnakkal, 673603, 

Thamarassery

  

247 17/01/2026 muhammed shible ali (FTHR) avunhipuram, 
kumaranallur, 
kumaranallur, 

kumaranallur, 673602, 
mukkam

  

248 17/01/2026 Rajesh Nagan (FTHR) Mele Poovathikandi, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

249 17/01/2026 DIYA MEHAR M P MUNEER (FTHR) 162 A, KAKKAD, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

250 17/01/2026 SUNANDHA RAJAN (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNU, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

251 17/01/2026 Amalkrishna MK Mk Sureshbabu MK MK 
(FTHR)

290, Pannicode 
Pannikottuthodi, 

Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 
673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

252 17/01/2026 JAMSHEENA K T AZEEZ K T (FTHR) 146 
KIZHAKKETHACHAMK, 
VELUPPAMKULAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

253 17/01/2026 Devangana E V Biju Edavalath (FTHR) Edavalath, 
Kalarikkandy, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

254 17/01/2026 RAMSHID 
MUHAMMED P R 

RASHEED (FTHR) PATTAKKAL, 
PATTOTH 

KOODARANJI P O, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

255 17/01/2026 ANNAMMA THOMAS THOMAS V M (HSBN) VALLIKKATTU, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

256 17/01/2026 ALBERT TOMY TOMY (FTHR) VALLOPPILLIL, 
ANAYODE, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

257 17/01/2026 SOJIYA BABY BABY (FTHR) THOOMBITHARAYIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

258 17/01/2026 Ali Fazil P Hussain P (FTHR) Pandikashala, 
Karamoola, 

Kumaranellur, 
Kumaranellur, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

259 17/01/2026 Sanal Shaji P Janu (MTHR) 10/42 Parappil 
Pannikkod, Pannikkode, 

Kodiyathur, 
Pannikkode, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

260 17/01/2026 THAHSIL P T HAMEED P T (FTHR) PALAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERANJIMAVU, 
MUKKAM, 

PANNICODE POST, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

261 17/01/2026 RANJILA C SHAJU P (HSBN) MUTTYALIL, 
MUTHERI, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

262 17/01/2026 SHAKKIRA SHERIN 
M S 

SHAHID K P (HSBN) MANNAROAD, 
NOORAMTHODE, 

KODENCHERI, 
NOORAMTHODE, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERI

  

263 17/01/2026 Enrique Jose Jose (FTHR) VELIYAMKULAYH, 
KOLOTHUKADAVU, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

264 17/01/2026 UMMER MUKTHAR 
ASSARIKANDI 

YOOSUF A K (FTHR) 15/448 
ASSARIKANDI, 
CHERUVADI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

265 17/01/2026 SIMI FATHIMA RAHMATH (MTHR) KILAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTARAKOTH, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

266 17/01/2026 ANSHID V H HARIS P A (FTHR) 14/250 
VALLIKETTUMMAL 
HOUSE, MAIKAVE  
KOODATHAI P O, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

267 17/01/2026 MINI N GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) 01/155 D 
PLATHOTTATHIL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

268 17/01/2026 AJLAN P SALIN SALIN P A (FTHR) PILAYITHODI, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

269 17/01/2026 Nirmmala Ayyappan (HSBN) Kandath, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

270 17/01/2026 TINU BIJU BIJU JOHN (FTHR) EDAPPATTUKAVUNKAL, 
EROODU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

271 17/01/2026 muhammed shible ali (FTHR) ayunhipuram, 
kumaranallur, 
kumaranallur, 

kumaranallur, 673602, 
mukkam

  

272 17/01/2026 PATHUMMA ITHIKUTTY (MTHR) 69/A, ERAMPAN, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

273 17/01/2026 JOMY AUGUSTINE MANU P ANTONY 
(HSBN)

PLATHOTTATHIL, 
EROODE, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

274 17/01/2026 SHEEDH 
MUHAMMED K K 

MANSAR SHAFI K K 
(FTHR)

KANDAMKULATHIL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

275 17/01/2026 ABDULLA 
SHAMMAS 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P P 

(FTHR)

PALAPPARAMBATH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

276 17/01/2026 ARYA 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

ANANDU M S  (HSBN) MUTHIYARKULAM, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

277 17/01/2026 Mridhul Vt Vt Anilkumar Vt Vt 
(FTHR)

283, Pannicode 
Vazhakattu Thodi, 

Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 
673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

278 17/01/2026 NEJL AZAD K P ABDULLA AZAD K P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKOTTIL, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

279 17/01/2026 LULU SHADIN U RASI BACKER (HSBN) 11/308,VEKKATTU, 
KURUVADANGAL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

280 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

NETTAMTHODIYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

281 17/01/2026 IRFANA FARHATH SHINAS BABU K K 
(HSBN)

KUTHIRAKULAMBIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

282 17/01/2026 NAYANA MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) THARAPPIL, 
THARIMATTAM, 
PUNNACKAL P O, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

283 17/01/2026 FAYIL MUHAMMED 
K K 

SALIH (FTHR) KALLUVVEETTUKUZHIYIL, 
PERUMBALLY, 
PERUMBALLY, 
PERUMBALLY, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

284 17/01/2026 Shahana Rinsy Gafoor (FTHR) 47/10 Uchakavil 
Pannikkode, Pannikode, 

Kodiyathur, 
Pannnikkode, 673602, 

Kozhikod

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

285 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ T M 

ABDUL MAJEED T M 
(FTHR)

THONDANMALA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

286 17/01/2026 Chacko Mani (FTHR) Vattukulathil, College 
Padi, Kodenchery, 

Kodenchery, 673580, 
Thiruvambady

  

287 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THAHSEEN 

MUHAMMED 
HASSAN (FTHR)

KOYIPPARAMBIL, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

MUKKAM, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

288 17/01/2026 Shaharban Ibrahikutty (FTHR) Poovathikandi, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

289 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ILYAS MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K P (FTHR)

Kottaparambath 
Puthiyapura, 
Mundanmala, 

Koombara, Koombara 
bazar, 673604, 
Thamarassery

  

290 17/01/2026 PRAVEEN E K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

1/77, 
KARIMBALAKUNNUMMAL, 

NADUKIL, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

291 17/01/2026 PAZHAMTHARA 
SAINABA 

PAZHAMTHARA 
BEERAN (FTHR)

PAZHAMTHARA, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

292 17/01/2026 ASWATHI A S SABIN P (HSBN) 8/590, Karimbanakandy, 
Mukkam, Pannicode, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

293 17/01/2026 PRINA PRAKASH V PRAKASAN V (FTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
VATTOLIPARAMBU, 
Thazhakode, Manassery, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

294 17/01/2026 SAJIRA E K YASIR K (HSBN) KAMBIVELIMMEL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

295 17/01/2026 Anshad Muhammed (FTHR) Karaliparamb, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

296 17/01/2026 Shreyas Ap Ap Prasanth Ap Ap (FTHR) 263B, Pannicode 
Parappurath, 

Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

297 17/01/2026 FADHILA P VAHEEDUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

298 17/01/2026 Sandra B S Biju T (FTHR) Pachayil house, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

299 17/01/2026 JAMSHIYA SHIBINI A 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SAFEER (HSBN)

SANKARANKANDY, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

300 17/01/2026 SUREKHA SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYARAKOTTUMMAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

301 17/01/2026 HANANA JEBIN ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

31/279 MADATHIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

302 17/01/2026 NEVIN MANOJ MANOJ JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THARAPPIL, 
THARIMATTAM,PUNNACKAL 

P O, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

303 17/01/2026 Najiya Nasrin Meharoof (FTHR) Edakkandi Paikkattil, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

304 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

ABDUL AZEEZ EK 
(FTHR)

ETTYKEERAN 
KANDY, 

PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

305 17/01/2026 ARSHIDA P A ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PUTTENKUNNUMMAL, 
VELUPPANKULAM 
PUTHUPPADI P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

306 17/01/2026 Juman Adil C K Mammed C K (FTHR) Chalikolathil, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Thiruvambadi

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

307 17/01/2026 JASMIN THOMAS LINSON THOMAS 
(HSBN)

VALLIKATTU, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

308 17/01/2026 CHAITHANYA C SUDHEESH K R 
(HSBN)

KOLKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

309 17/01/2026 MELBIN GEO 
THOMAS 

SAJI M JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MUKALAYIL, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

310 17/01/2026 Mary Mathew Mathew (HSBN) Adackapara House, 
Karimbu, 

Thiruvambady, 
Muthappanpuzha P O, 

673603, Kozhikode

  

311 17/01/2026 Sneha Biju T (FTHR) Pachayil House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

312 17/01/2026 NAHAD ROSHAN NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) PUZHAMKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, ELIKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

313 17/01/2026 HENNA SHARIN FIROZ KHAN (FTHR) 526 B, KAKKAD, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

314 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

SULAIKHA M P 
(MTHR)

PERUMAYIL 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

NADUKIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 

KALLURUTTY POST, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

315 17/01/2026 HAFSATH K JISHAD V A (HSBN) PARIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

THIRUVAMBADY P 
O, 673603, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

316 17/01/2026 NIRMALA TOMY SEBASTIAN (HSBN) PLAKOOTTATHIL, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

317 17/01/2026 DIYA MARIYAM ABDULSALAM K M 
(FTHR)

Kambakkodan, 
Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

318 17/01/2026 KARTHIKA A N ANEESH N K (FTHR) NELLIMOOTTIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERI

  

319 17/01/2026 SHINAS RAHMAN P ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

PARAVARIYIL, 
KARALIPARAMBA, 

PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

320 17/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS V 
N

NAJEEMURAHIMAN 
V (FTHR)

VALANNUR, 
CHULLIKKAPARAMB, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

321 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK P BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

322 17/01/2026 HAFIS HUSSAIN HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KARATE, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

323 17/01/2026 MISHAD SALAM K S SUBAIDA (MTHR) MELEPARAMBIL, 
PAYONA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

324 17/01/2026 JERALD TOMS TOMS JACOB (FTHR) KATTUKUNNEL, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

325 17/01/2026 SOORYA P T KRISHNANKUTTY P 
T (FTHR)

PUTTENTHODUKA, 
MARUTHILAVU 

ADIVARAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

326 17/01/2026 MUBASHIRA 
MUHAMMED 

FASIL N M (HSBN) NADAKKAVIL, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

327 17/01/2026 VISHNU V P KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VAZHACHALIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

328 17/01/2026 NADIYA ABDUL 
KAREEM

KAREEM K E (FTHR) 9/566, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSRI

  

329 17/01/2026 GOKUL RAJ K BABURAJ (FTHR) KODIYANGAL, 
KOTTARAKOTH, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLY, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

330 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P S 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER K P (FTHR)

PUZHAMKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAPPANKUND 
MYLELLAMPARA  P 

O, PUTHUPPADI, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

331 17/01/2026 MUHAMED HASAL 
SHAN 

HAMSA KOYA (FTHR) ANORAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VANIKKARA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI POST, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

332 17/01/2026 FEBINA FAZAL FAZALUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PULLAMBADI 
VEEDU, 

MUNDUPARA, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

333 17/01/2026 Magar Parshram Bapu Suvarna Parshram 
Magar (WIFE)

Lachelin Garden 
Villa,Thekkethodikayil, 
Mampatta, Thazhekode, 

Mukkam, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

334 17/01/2026 Sunilkumar M Raman (FTHR) Moolayil, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

335 17/01/2026 ATHUL P S SURENDRAN (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASERRY

  

336 17/01/2026 HARSHA V K ANIL V (HSBN) 353 A,VATTENGATT, 
ODUNGAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

337 17/01/2026 DHARMIK K 
SASIDHARAN 

SASIDHARAN V T 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkethil, 
Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

338 17/01/2026 DEVINANDANA P SUREKHA (MTHR) VALIYARAKOTTUMMAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBU, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

339 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUBAIB 

ABDUL LATHEEF C 
H (FTHR)

KETTINTE AKAYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

340 17/01/2026 NAJIYA NESRINE MUHAMMED 
JASEEM PM (HSBN)

20/450 PERUNILATH, 
KARIMBILODE, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUDUPPADY, 673586, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

341 17/01/2026 ASHIQ ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

POOKKATTUPARAMBIL 
PAYONA, KAKKAD P 

O, KATTIPPARA, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

342 17/01/2026 Aswathi P Sudheendran (FTHR) 10/81A Parappil 
Pannikkode, 
Pannikkode, 
Kodiyathur, 

Pannikkode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

343 17/01/2026 Shamna Rasheed (HSBN) 23/332/A,Moothedath, 
Kakkavayal, 

Puthuppady, KAKKAD, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

344 17/01/2026 JIYAD C USMAN (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
PALIYIL, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

345 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
K

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

9/120-A 
KARIMBANAKANDI, 

KULANGARA, 
KODIYATHUR, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

346 17/01/2026 Ron Jaison Jaison Devasia (FTHR) Mekkunnel, 
Kodanchery, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery, 673580, 
Thiruvambady

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

347 17/01/2026 ANSIL MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL, 
THEKKUMKUTTY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

348 17/01/2026 NIJILA P K NOUSHAD K P (HSBN) KUDUKKILPOYIL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

349 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL 

ARIPANADI ABDUL 
GAFOOR (FTHR)

KUTTEERUMMAL, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

350 17/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN BASHEER (FTHR) OZHAKKUZHIYIL, 
KARASSERY P O, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

351 17/01/2026 IRFAN MUHAMMED 
K K 

KUNJIPOKER (FTHR) 426/A, KALODY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

352 17/01/2026 FAHEEM ABDU 
RAHIMAN 

ABDU RAHIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPURATH, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

353 17/01/2026 CLARA ULAHANNAN (FTHR) KRISTHUDASI 
CONVENT, 

THEYYAPPARA, 
KODENCHERY, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

354 17/01/2026 RUMANA FEBIN P T ABDUL KAREEM P T 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALITHODY, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

355 17/01/2026 DEEPU ALEX ALEXANDER M J 
(FTHR)

Manimala, Kodanchery, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery, 673580, 
Thiruvambadi

  

356 17/01/2026 RIHAN HARIS MUHAMMAD HARIS 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

357 17/01/2026 NAJAD E N EN ABDUL RAZAQUE T 
T (FTHR)

MUTHUPPARAMB, 
PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

358 17/01/2026 LATHEEF HAIDRU (FTHR) KILIYANNI, 
THIRUVAMBADI P O, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

359 17/01/2026 MUHAMED HAJAL 
SHAN H A 

HAMZAKOYA A M 
(FTHR)

ANORAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VANIKKARA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI POST, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

360 17/01/2026 Husmanul Maqudoom 
Sk

Mariyambi (MTHR) Sankarankandi, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

361 17/01/2026 NIHAL NOUSHAD (FTHR) 11/162, 
POOZHIKUNNATH, 

POTTAMMAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

362 17/01/2026 LAISA JOSEPH JOSEPH P P (HSBN) PARAYIL, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

363 17/01/2026 RAYANA K M SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
MALAYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

364 17/01/2026 FIDHA SALEEM HADHIRAHMAN M 
(HSBN)

MULLASSERY, 
ERANHIMAVU, 

PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

365 17/01/2026 GOKULNATH RAJU RAJU (FTHR) THAMARAKUNNEL, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

366 17/01/2026 MUSAIBA K RAHEES A A (HSBN) ARIMBRA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

367 17/01/2026 FABIN O K USMAN (FTHR) ORANKUZHIYIL, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHEKODE, 

MANASSERY, 673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

368 17/01/2026 AMEEN PK SIRAJUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAKODAN, 
KUTTIPARAMBU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

369 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
MUBARAK 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL, 
THEKKUMKUTTY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

370 17/01/2026 Fareeth T Muhammed Basheer T 
(FTHR)

Thirunilath House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

371 17/01/2026 NOUFILA V K IBRAHIM (FTHR) VILAKKATTUKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

372 17/01/2026 AFEEFA O P RINSHAD M M 
(HSBN)

MANKAYIL, 
Pullurampara, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

373 17/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNDUNGARA 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

374 17/01/2026 SHABANA M ANEES AHAMMED T 
K (HSBN)

15/437 MUTTATH, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

375 17/01/2026 SHADIYA GAFOOR ARIPANADI ABDUL 
GAFOOR (FTHR)

KUTTEERUMMAL, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

376 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif Mushthaque Ahammed 
(FTHR)

10/8 Polukunnath 
Pannikkode, 
Pannikkode, 
Kodiyathur, 

Pannikkode, 673602, 
Kozhikkode

  

377 17/01/2026 THASNEEM E SUNEER (HSBN) 11/290,CHETTOOR, 
POTTAMMAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

378 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Abdussalam (FTHR) Pilassery, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

379 17/01/2026 SALMABI T V ASHRAF T V (FTHR) 9/205 A, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

380 17/01/2026 UNAIS C MAJEED (FTHR) 9/417 CHALIL, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMBALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

381 17/01/2026 SAFA JUBIN P USAIN (FTHR) PALATT, 
PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

382 17/01/2026 Devika Suresh T Suresh T R (FTHR) Thazhathel, 
Kodenchery, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery, 673580, 
Thiruvambady

  

383 17/01/2026 ALEENA P A ANTO P R (FTHR) PONTHEKKAL, 
POOVARANTHODU P 

O, KOODARANJI, 
POOVARANTHODU, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

384 17/01/2026 SHINSHINA FATHAZ 
P K 

SIRAJUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAKODAN, 
KUTTIPARAMBU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

385 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEESH C 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL, 
KARASSERY P O, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

386 17/01/2026 HARSHANA K HAMZA (FTHR) KARIMABALA 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

KARUTHAPARMBA, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

387 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIN 
P 

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

MUKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKAPARAMBA, 
MUKKAM, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

388 17/01/2026 Suvarna Parshram 
Magar 

Magar Parshram Bapu 
(HSBN)

Lachelin Garden Villa , 
Thekkethodikayil, 

Mampatta, Thazhekode, 
Mukkam, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

389 17/01/2026 SHAFNA P USMAN (FTHR) 11/153, PILASSERY, 
POTTAMMAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

390 17/01/2026 Shanij Haleem P Sharafunnisa (MTHR) Pezhungattil, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

391 17/01/2026 SINTA ISSAC SURESH JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

MALEKUNNEL, 
KAITHAPOYIL P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THAMARESSERY

  

392 17/01/2026 THASNI M P NASEEF U (HSBN) MOOZHIPPURATH, 
PUTHUR, 

KODUVALLY, 
PUTHUR, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

393 17/01/2026 Aleena John John Francis (FTHR) Ullattil House, 
Thottakkade, 

Kumaranallur, Alli P O, 
673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

394 17/01/2026 ABHINAV V V VIJAYAN (FTHR) 534, Vengorath, 
Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarasery

  

395 17/01/2026 ARCHANA GEORGE VARUN JOHN (HSBN) KOOTTUNGAL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

396 17/01/2026 BENJAMIN 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKANAMKANDATHIL, 
PULIKKAYAM, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

397 17/01/2026 DHILSHAD MUHASIN C M (FTHR) CHOYIMADATHIL, 
KARAMOOLA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

398 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA V H HARIS P A (FTHR) 14/250 
VALLIKETTUMMAL 
HOUSE, MAIKAVU  
KOODATHAI P O, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAYI, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

399 17/01/2026 Shifla Abdul Nazar P (FTHR) Pallithodika, 
Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 

Kodiyathur, 673602, 
Thiruvambadi

  

400 17/01/2026 Fathima Rena Abdul Saleem O K 
(FTHR)

Omasseri, 
Theruparambu, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

401 17/01/2026 Jenna Fathima M Musthafa (FTHR) 10/126A Polukunnath 
Veede Pannikkode, 

Pannikkod, Kodiyathur, 
Pannikkode, 673602, 

Kozhikkod

  

402 17/01/2026 VISHNU K M MANOJ K J (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPALAKUNNATH, 
PACHAKKAD, 

THOTTATHINKADAVU, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673573, KOZHIKODE

  

403 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

ABDU NAZER P 
(FTHR)

11/442,PUTHIYOTTIL, 
POTTAMMAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
Thiruvambadi

  

404 17/01/2026 ANASIL RAHMAN SALEEM (FTHR) 14/357, 
KURUNTHOTTIKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, KOODATHAI 

VILLAGE, 
KOODATHAI P O, 

KOODATHAI, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

405 17/01/2026 Haseeb K M Muhammad K S (FTHR) 53, Thazhe 
Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

406 17/01/2026 ANITTA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) CHUNDATTU, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

407 17/01/2026 BENOIS 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKANAMKANDATHIL, 
PULIKKAYAM, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

408 17/01/2026 ASMA MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
U K (FTHR)

MUKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
MUKKAM, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

409 17/01/2026 RIYAS K K USMAN K K (FTHR) KUTHIRAKULAMBIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

410 17/01/2026 SHAJAN T J JOHN (FTHR) THOTTUMKARAYIL, 
POOVARANTHOD, 

KOODARANJI, 
POOVARANTHOD, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

411 17/01/2026 Riya Mary Jaison Jaison Devassia (FTHR) Mekkunnel, 
Kodanchery, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery, 673580, 
Thiruvambady

  

412 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHVA YAKOOB I (FTHR) ETTYKKEERAN 
KANDY, 

PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

413 17/01/2026 MAREENA BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) VETTITHANAM, 
THATTOORPARAMPU, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

414 17/01/2026 Viji M C SHAJU SACARYA 
(HSBN)

KANNULLIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

415 17/01/2026 Linu Roy Roy K Antony (FTHR) Kodakkallil House, 
Chundathumpoyil, 

Kumaranalloor, 
Panampilavu P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

416 17/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBAYIL, 
ENGAPUZHA 
PUTHUPPADI, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

417 17/01/2026 HENNA V V ABY JOSEPH (HSBN) THAZHATHUPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

418 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL SULFIKKAR (FTHR) CHOYIMADATHIL, 
KUTTIPARAMB, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

419 17/01/2026 Jose Varghese Varkey (FTHR) Olimattel, Velamcode, 
Kodenchery, 

Kodenchery, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

420 17/01/2026 MARIA ROY ROY JOSEPH (FTHR) PANTHAPPILLIL, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

421 17/01/2026 ALPHI SABU SABU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

01/155D 
PLATHOTTATHIL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

422 17/01/2026 HASAN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANNANGARA, 
POTTASSRERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

423 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANHAJ MUHAMMED (FTHR) KANARANKANDY 
HOUSE, ELIKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

424 17/01/2026 Vyshak P A Azhakan (FTHR) Pookkunnummal, 
Mampetta, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

425 17/01/2026 Shifna Hussain Muhammed Hussain 
(FTHR)

Thirunilath House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

426 17/01/2026 ABHIRAM K SAJEESH K (FTHR) koolippara, thondimmal, 
thiruvambady, mukkam, 

673603, thamarassery

  

427 17/01/2026 AMAL A S SHAJI A R (FTHR) AREPPARA, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 
KODANCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

428 17/01/2026 FOUSIYA P ABDULSAMAD KP 
(HSBN)

559, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

429 17/01/2026 ALEENA ROSE BENNY LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

VALLOPPILLIL, 
THONDIMMAL, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

430 17/01/2026 HRIDYA V VASUDEVA SARMA 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKILLAM, 
MURAMPATHY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

431 17/01/2026 Neha Saji Saji Joseph (FTHR) Padikkapadath, 
Kodanchery, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery, 673580, 
Thiruvambady

  

432 17/01/2026 NAEEM E N ABDUL RAZAQUE T 
(FTHR)

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

433 17/01/2026 Shaju Sacarya SCARIA K U (FTHR) KANNULLIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

434 17/01/2026 ELIZABATH ROY ROY JOSEPH (FTHR) PANTHAPPILLIL, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

435 17/01/2026 SHAHANA P ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

PARAVARIYIL, 
PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

436 17/01/2026 FASEELA C K SAJAD SAHIR E 
(HSBN)

ELLANGAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

437 17/01/2026 THANKAMANI K SUNDARDAS (HSBN) 14/141 
KOLLANGOTTU, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
MUKKAM, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

438 17/01/2026 Abhishek Valsala P (MTHR) Pookkunnummal, 
Mampetta, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

439 17/01/2026 SHAMNA C R MUHAMMED 
RASHEED C K (FTHR)

CHENATTUKUZHIYIL 
VEEDU, 

PEEDIKAPPARA, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

440 17/01/2026 BINI BABY JINTO VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

MAROTTIMOOTTIL, 
MUNDOOR, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MUNDOOR, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

441 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN 
N K 

SHARAFUDHEEN N K 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN, 
KUMARANELLUR P 

O, KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

442 17/01/2026 NAYANA E GIREESH KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKINIYEDATHIL, 
MANASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

443 17/01/2026 NAYANA K P PAILO (FTHR) 7/342 ,KAYATHUMKARA, 
KODENCHERY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MUNDOOR P O, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

444 17/01/2026 ANEETTA BENNY BENNY T V (FTHR) THERULLIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

445 17/01/2026 SHARUN T S SHAJAN T J (FTHR) THOTTUMKARAYIL, 
POOVARANTHOD, 

KOODARANJI, 
POOVARANTHOD, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

446 17/01/2026 Tony M T Tomy M A (FTHR) Mukhalayil House, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathur, 
Thottumukkam P O, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

447 17/01/2026 ALBIN LUKOSE BENNY LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

VALLOPILLIL, 
THONDIMMAL, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

448 17/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA T 
M 

MOOSA T M (FTHR) THONDAMALA, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

449 17/01/2026 AFLAH P M HANEESH P 
RASHEED (FTHR)

POOLAKKAMANNIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI P O, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

450 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAJLULLAH

BUSHRA ABBAS 
(MTHR)

THORAYAN 
PULAKKAL, 

KARAMOOLA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

451 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JEBIN P P BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAKKAL, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

452 17/01/2026 SUBAIDA 
EDAKKANDI 

MUSTHAFA 
PUTHUKUDI 

PARAMBA (HSBN)

15/217, 
EDAKKANDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KARIMPANAMGOTTU, 

CHERUVADI P O, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

453 17/01/2026 Valsala P R Azhakan (HSBN) Pookunnummal, 
Mambatta, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673605, 
Kozhikode

  

454 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA K C ABDU SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KALAKKUDICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KULANGARA, 
MUKKAM, 

PANNICODE POST, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

455 17/01/2026 IRENE ELIZABATH 
SIJU 

SIJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

456 17/01/2026 SAKIN SHAHADA MUHAMMED T P 
(FTHR)

THENENGAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

457 17/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU K M UNNIKRISHNAN K M 
(FTHR)

VAPPATTU, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

458 17/01/2026 PAREERATH K YOOSAF ALI K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

459 17/01/2026 AYISHA HANNA M K MUHAMMED M K 
(FTHR)

MAVULLAKANDI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

460 17/01/2026 JEBIN JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KALLANAL, 
KODENCHERY, 
KOODATHAI, 

KODENCHERY, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

461 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH P SUKUMARAN (FTHR) PURAMKANDY, 
MUTHUPARAMB, 

PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

462 17/01/2026 MANU KRISHNA E GIREESH KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKINIYEDATHIL, 
MANASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

463 17/01/2026 RIJO BOBAN BOBAN T V (FTHR) THERULLIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

464 17/01/2026 ANU JIJO K S (HSBN) 15/505C 
PALATHINGAL, 

MAIKAVU, 
KODENHERY, 

MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

465 17/01/2026 SHANTI SHAJAN SHAJAN T J (HSBN) THOTTUMKARAYIL, 
POOVARANTHOD, 

KOODARANJI, 
POOVARANTHOD, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

466 17/01/2026 Azhakan Vellayan (FTHR) Pookunnummal, 
Mampetta, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

467 17/01/2026 JERALD BENNY BENNY PAUL (FTHR) 170, THURACKAL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

468 17/01/2026 LILLY N JOHN PAILO (HSBN) 7/342,KAYATHUMKARA, 
KODENCHERY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MUNDOOR P O, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

469 17/01/2026 NIJISHA L MARY JOSE (OTHR) MARUTHIOLIL 
HOUSE, WEST 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPYIL, 673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

470 17/01/2026 Hiba Fathima O Abdul Rasheed O 
(FTHR)

Ozhuparakkal 
Ongungal, Kodiyathur, 

Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 
673602, Thiruvambadi

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

471 17/01/2026 RAWDHA IQUBAL IQUBAL  OYALOTT 
(FTHR)

OYALOTT, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

472 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAVAD 
K 

ASHARAF K (FTHR) KANAKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

ANAYAMKUNNU, 
MUKKAM, 

KUMARANELLUR 
PO, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

473 17/01/2026 VAIGA R K RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

15/303 PERILAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 

MUKKOM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

474 17/01/2026 NAFIA NASRIN K N ABDUL NASAR K R  
(FTHR)

280, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

475 17/01/2026 Fida P K Souda (MTHR) Parakuzhi, West 
Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 

Kodiyathur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

476 17/01/2026 SAHLA SALAM SALAM (FTHR) PUTHUVAYALIL, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

477 17/01/2026 ANZIL RAHMAN K B BASHEER K P (FTHR) Karippattu, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

478 17/01/2026 AISWARYA U MURALIDAS U 
(FTHR)

UCHAKKAVIL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHOOR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

479 17/01/2026 RUBY HANNA C YOUSAF (FTHR) CHOCKLIYIL, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

480 17/01/2026 razil muhammed c ibrahim c (FTHR) chakingal, karasseri, 
karasseri, karasseri, 

673602, mukkam

  

481 17/01/2026 SUHAIRA HASKAR (HSBN) MAILAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KULANGARA, 
KODIYATHUR, 

PANNIKODE P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

482 17/01/2026 Vismaya Vinod K Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Kunnummal, 
Manassery, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

483 17/01/2026 RAMZIN RAHMAN T 
M 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN T 
K (FTHR)

3/3, THAROL HOUSE, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY POST, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

484 17/01/2026 FIDHA JASMIN CHEKKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN, 
AKKOTTUCHALIL, 

ALLY, 
KUMARALLUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

485 17/01/2026 ASHOKAN SHEEBA A (WIFE) MADATHIL 
THODIKA, 

MANASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

486 17/01/2026 V SHEETH MISH AL V C ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KUMARANELLUR P 
O, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

487 17/01/2026 JOYAL JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KALLANAL, 
KODENCHERY, 
KOODATHAI, 

KODENCHERY, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

488 17/01/2026 Suhara T M SHEREEF K (HSBN) KANJIRATHINGAL, 
VALLIKETTUMMAL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

489 17/01/2026 JULIE K NIZAR ABDURAHIMAN K M 
(FTHR)

KOODARAM HOUSE, 
KARASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

490 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KATTIPPARUTHY, 
PAMBIZHANJAPARA, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY P 

O, 673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

491 17/01/2026 SHYAMGIRI M GIREESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL, 
PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

492 17/01/2026 BHAVIN C SUDHAKARAN C G 
(FTHR)

CHAPPITTAKANDYIL, 
KALARIKANDY, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

493 17/01/2026 Shameena P Ahammed Nisar K C 
(HSBN)

Kadampallichalil House, 
Chennamangallur, 

Thazhecode, 
Chennamangallur, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

494 17/01/2026 AMAL P S SASIKUMAR P (FTHR) POROLATH, 
KACHERI, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

495 17/01/2026 AKASH S JAYAPRASAD S 
(FTHR)

srambikkal, 
thondimmal, 

thiruvambady, mukkom, 
673602, thamarassery

  

496 17/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA C IBRAHIM C (FTHR) CHAKKINGAL, 
KARUTHAPARAMBA, 

KARASSERY, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

MUKKAM

  

497 17/01/2026 MINHA MUTHALIB 
ANAPPARA 

ABDUL MUTHALIB 
(FTHR)

4/303 ANAPPARA, 
ADIVARAM, 
PUDHUPADI, 

PDUHUPADY, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

498 17/01/2026 Dhivya P Magar Parshram Bapu 
(FTHR)

Lachelin Garden Villa, 
Thekkethodikayil, 

Mampatta, Thazhekode, 
Mukkam, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

499 17/01/2026 Muhammed Asya (MTHR) Kunnampally, 
Punnaykal, 

Thiruvambadi, 
Punnaykal, 673603, 

Thamarassery

  

500 17/01/2026 MINHA K FASALUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

407 A, cheruvadi, 
Kodiyathoor, cheruvadi, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

501 17/01/2026 Palakkal Parangodan 
Bhaskaran 

Anitha (WIFE) Pavithram, 
valiyaparamba, kakkad, 

Nellikkaparamba, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

502 17/01/2026 ANUSREE K S K R SAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARUVELIL, 
Pullurampara, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

503 17/01/2026 Abhijith Sugathan A P Sugathan (FTHR) Puthiyathodikayil, 
Muthalam, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

504 17/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya.M Riyas VP (HSBN) Vattapara, 
Muringampurayi, 

Kumaranellur, 
Mysoormala, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

505 17/01/2026 NAJAD E N ABDUL RAZAQUE T 
(FTHR)

MUTHUPPARAMB, 
PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

506 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA JASMIN E ASHRAF (FTHR) ELIYANGOTTU, 
KALARIKANDY, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

507 17/01/2026 AYISHA LIYA AHAMMED P (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
KARASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

508 17/01/2026 Preetha Das T P Sugathan (HSBN) Puthiya Thodikayil, 
Muthalam, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

509 17/01/2026 Fasel Rahman KG Sakkeer Hussain (FTHR) Paikkattil, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathur, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

510 17/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN HARIS T P (HSBN) THELEERI 
PULPARAMBIL, 

PAZHAMPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVADI, 

CHERUVADI, 673602, 
MAVOOR

  

511 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFVANA 
K 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KARANTHOOR, 
ALUMTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

512 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHAL M 

MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
(FTHR)

280, MANAKKATT, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

513 17/01/2026 SHANA NASRIN SHIHABUDHEEN S K 
(FTHR)

8/333 
SANKARANKANDI 

HOUSE, 
KULANGARA, 
KODIYATHUR, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

514 17/01/2026 ASWIN SURESH SURESH BABU A R 
(FTHR)

ATHICKAL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

515 17/01/2026 JAVAD P K MUHAMMED 
RAKUNNATH (FTHR)

PRAKKUNNATH, 
PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

516 17/01/2026 SHIHANA T P ABOOBACKER T P 
(FTHR)

THELEERI 
PULPARAMBIL, 

PAZHAMPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVADI, 

CHERUVADI, 673602, 
MAVOOR

  

517 17/01/2026 ANANDU E P PRAJEESH E P (FTHR) ETHIRPARAMMEL, 
MARANCHATTY, 

KUMARANELLOORU, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

KOZHIKODE

  

518 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NABEELA AKBAR (FTHR) THAYYILTHODIKAYIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

519 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAHEEM K 

ABDUL KHADAR A K 
(FTHR)

KARANTHOOR, 
ALUMTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

520 17/01/2026 SIKHA M GIREESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL, 
PANNICODE, 
PANNICODE, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

521 17/01/2026 NIVEDHYA E P PRAMOD KUMAR E P 
(FTHR)

ETHIRPARAMMAL, 
KALARIKANDY, 

KUMARANALLERUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

522 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
V P

ABDUL AZEEZ V P 
(FTHR)

VENNAKKOTTPARAMBATH, 
THOTTATHINKADAVU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

523 17/01/2026 AKARSH K J JIJISH K M (FTHR) KALAYAPPURATH, 
AGASTIANMUZHI, 

THIRUVAMPADI VIA, 
MUKKAM P O, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

524 17/01/2026 Kavya P Magar Parshram Bapu 
(FTHR)

Lachelin Garden Villa , 
Thekkethodikayil, 

Mampatta, Thazhekode, 
Mukkam, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

525 17/01/2026 ABHINAV A C SASEENDRAN (FTHR) AKKOTTUCHALIL, 
MURINGAMPURAYI, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

526 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K C

SALEEM K C (FTHR) 240, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

527 17/01/2026 FARHANA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

383, cheruvadi, 
Kodiyathoor, cheruvadi, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

528 17/01/2026 AJAY SURENDRAN SURENDRAN (FTHR) KAMMILY, 
PACHAKAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

529 17/01/2026 Sisilimol P Kamalakshi (MTHR) Muthapparamb, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

530 17/01/2026 BINIL RAJ A C DHARMARAJAN A C 
(FTHR)

AKKOTTCHALIL, 
ANAYAM KUNNU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

531 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

KANNIPPOYIL, 
KOODATHAYI, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERI

  

532 17/01/2026 AMMAAR AMEEN SUHAILATH P U 
(MTHR)

PARAKKULAM, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHEKODE, 

MANASSERY, 673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

533 17/01/2026 Abhiraj Muthuparamb Baburaj Muthupparamb 
(FTHR)

Muthapparamb, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

534 17/01/2026 AMINA RINCY K K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

KUTTYERIKKUNNUMMAL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

535 17/01/2026 RAGHAV K SHYNA C (MTHR) vellaramkunnath, 
Thondimmal, 

Thiruvambady, 
mukkom, 673602, 

Thamarassery

  

536 17/01/2026 arshina P P Abdurasack P P (FTHR) 208, Pannicode Paliyil, 
Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

537 17/01/2026 TINA JOHN BIJU AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

PARATHATTEL, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

Thiruvambadi, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

538 17/01/2026 SHADEEDA SHERIN 
A K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 4/131A 
AYANIKUNDAN, 

VALLATHAYIPARA, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

ALLY, 673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

539 17/01/2026 FARSEEN RAHMAN 
O T

Abdurahiman O T 
(FTHR)

Ottathengil, 
Chemmarampatta, 

Puthuppadi, 
Kaithapoyil, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  

540 17/01/2026 RINSHA 
MUHAMMED OK 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) OTTAKKANDATHIL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

541 17/01/2026 ASLAHA V K ABDUSSATHAR V K 
(FTHR)

KOLAYIL VEEDU, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

542 17/01/2026 TANMAY SUDHIR SUDHIR RAJAN 
(FTHR)

AMMINI,KONANGATH 
(H), MUKKAM, 
THAZHAKODE, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

543 17/01/2026 MIRFA MUNEER 
KOLOTHUM 

THODIKA (FTHR)

KOLOTHUMTHODIKA, 
GOTHEMBAROAD, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

544 17/01/2026 BURHAN HABEEBI M 
K

NISAR M K (FTHR) MODAVANKUNNATH, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHEKODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

545 17/01/2026 SOWDHAMINI V R RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

228, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

546 17/01/2026 ajith p ASHOKAN (FTHR) 356/A, WEST 
MAMPETTA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

547 17/01/2026 RINIL M P CHANDRAN M P 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMPURAYIL, 
KACHERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

548 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JOUHAR M K 

JAFAR M K (FTHR) KOOVAPPALLY, 
Muthery, Thazhakode, 
Manassery, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

549 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V

Musthafa Vallummal 
(FTHR)

Valummal, Cheruvadi, 
Cheruvadi, cheruvadi, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

550 17/01/2026 SOJA SOMAN SOMAN (FTHR) 356/A, WEST 
MAMPETTA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

551 17/01/2026 LUBNA SHARIN M RIYAS T Y (HSBN) 32/68 
THEKKARAKATH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

552 17/01/2026 Muhammed Abu (FTHR) Pokkattummal, 
Peechampoyil, 

Kumaranellur, Alli, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

553 17/01/2026 HUDHA FATHIM MUHAMMED SALIM 
M K (HSBN)

MALAKUNNATH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
673582, Thiruvambady

  

554 17/01/2026 AXLY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 14/325A, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

555 17/01/2026 Fathima Hiba P P Abdul Ghani P P 
(FTHR)

208, Pannicode, 
Kodiyathoor, Pannicode, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

556 17/01/2026 KHALEEL IBRAHIM N SABOORNIZA C A 
(MTHR)

PUTHUMANACKAL, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHEKODE, 

MANASSERY, 673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

557 17/01/2026 NANDU SANEESH SANEESH (FTHR) 4/131 PARAKKANDI, 
VALLATHAYIPARA, 
Kumaranelloor, ALLY, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

558 17/01/2026 NASEEHA C SHANITH A M (HSBN) ASARIMAKKIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 

Thazhekode, 
Neeleswaram, 673582, 

Thiruvambady

  

559 17/01/2026 Shahid GAFOOR (FTHR) CHOLAPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

560 17/01/2026 SHAMILA SHERIN K KAMALUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

1/404,MOOZHIKKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

561 17/01/2026 SHYNI JOSE JOSE (FTHR) PP/14/325A, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

562 17/01/2026 SANVAN KP ZAINABA (MTHR) kuruppinkandy, 
nellikkaparamba, 

kakkad, 
nellikkaparamba, 
673602, kozhikode

  

563 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA J K ASSAIN J (FTHR) JAMMARAMKOTTIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 

Thazhekode, 
Neeleswaram, 673582, 

Thiruvambady

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

564 17/01/2026 NASRIYA SHERIN SHAHID P K (FTHR) Puttenkunnummel 
Puduppady P O, 

Engapuzha, Engapuzha, 
Puduppady, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  

565 17/01/2026 Shifan Mujeeb Mujeeb T (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Peechampoyil, 

Vallathayipara, Alli, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

566 17/01/2026 Navaneeth M Baiju M (FTHR) Manthra, manthra, 
kumaranellur, 

kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

567 17/01/2026 ANUSREE RAJ P K RAJAN P K (FTHR) Puzhamkunnu Tharassi, 
West Kaithapoyil, 

Puthuppadi, 
Kaithapoyil, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  

568 17/01/2026 Anasya P K shaji mon (FTHR) prikkachalkunnumal, 
mutheri, neeleswaram, 
neeleswaram, 673582, 

kozhikode

  

569 17/01/2026 NIRANJAN E PRASANTH E (FTHR) 9-245, SOUPARNIKA, 
KULANGARA, 
MUKKAM-VIA, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

570 17/01/2026 ASHISH AXLY JOSE (OTHR) PP/14/325A, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

571 17/01/2026 ANSHIDHA V K FASIL N (HSBN) THONICHALIL, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKOPDE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

572 17/01/2026 Sibil Kamal SALAM P (FTHR) 4/97N PULIKKAL, 
VALLATHAYIPARA, 
Kumaranelloor, ALLY, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

573 17/01/2026 ALWYN AXLY JOSE (OTHR) PP/14/325A, 
KOTTARAKKOTH, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

574 17/01/2026 FOUMIDHA JABIN M SALAM M (FTHR) 32/94 Puthiyottil, 
ALINTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
673582, Kozhikode

  

575 17/01/2026 AKHINA K K VASU (FTHR) Puzhamkunnutharassi, 
West Kaithapoyil, 

Puthuppadi, 
Kaithapoyil, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  

576 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JANNATH 
K P 

PAREETH K V (FTHR) 49/A, Kunjukulam, 
Engapuzha, Puthuppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

577 17/01/2026 RAMZAN A RAHMAN ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTIMMAL, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KODIYATHUR, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

578 17/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA T 
T 

HAMZA T T (FTHR) 23/565 B , 
THATTARATHODI, 

KAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

579 17/01/2026 UMMER MUKHTHAR 
M 

MAJEED 
KOODATHIL (FTHR)

KOODATHIL 
MAVAYIL, 

GOTHEMBAROAD, 
KODIYATHUR, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

580 17/01/2026 ABIN BALAN BALAN P K (FTHR) Puttenkunnummal 
Puduppady, Engapuzha, 
Engapuzha, Puduppady, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

581 17/01/2026 LINSHA K HAMESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

Cherukkatte, Muthery, 
Thazhekode, 

Neeleswaram, 673582, 
Kozhikode

  

582 17/01/2026 GEORGE 
VARGHEESE 

MANOJ P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PANAMTHOTTATHIL, 
NELLANICHAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
PUNNACKAL, 673603, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

583 17/01/2026 LUBANA M C M C ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE MC MC 

(FTHR)

399, Pannicode 
Mukkam, Kodiyathoor, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

584 17/01/2026 Fathima Muhsina Subair T K (FTHR) Thekkumkandy, 
Karassery, Kakkad, 
Karassery, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

585 17/01/2026 Nisra K Mujeeb Rahiman CK 
(HSBN)

4/47 Cherukunnath (H) 
Nellikkaparamba, 
Nellikkaparamb, 

Kodiyathur, 
Nellikkaparamb, 

673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


